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TAX YEAR: 2021-2022

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY OREGON CITY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32610000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464 3,689,012,464
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED                 207,488,817        207,488,817 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.4090                         4.4090              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 914,818.19 914,818.19
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2479 0.2479
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 914,506.19 914,506.19
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 914,506.19 914,506.19
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 312.00 312.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 914,506.19 914,506.19
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 914,506.19 914,506.19
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1,233.50 1,233.50
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1,233.50 1,233.50
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 913,272.69 913,272.69
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 913,272.69 913,272.69

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.0000 0.5582
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 115,820.26 0.00 115,820.26
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0313 0.0000 0.0313
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 115,466.09 0.00 115,466.09
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 115,466.09 0.00 115,466.09
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 354.17 0.00 354.17
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 115,466.09 0.00 115,466.09
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 115,466.09 0.00 115,466.09
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 155.20 0.00 155.20
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 155.20 0.00 155.20
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 115,310.89 0.00 115,310.89
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 115,310.89 0.00 115,310.89

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 498,844.61 498,844.61
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1352 0.1352
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 498,754.49 498,754.49
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 498,754.49 498,754.49
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 90.12 90.12
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 498,754.49 498,754.49
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 498,754.49 498,754.49
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 672.55 672.55
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 672.55 672.55
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 498,081.94 498,081.94
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 498,081.94 498,081.94

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 10,374.44 10,374.44
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0028 0.0028
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,329.23 10,329.23
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,329.23 10,329.23
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 45.21 45.21
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,329.23 10,329.23
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,329.23 10,329.23
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 13.22 13.22
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 13.22 13.22
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,316.01 10,316.01
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,316.01 10,316.01

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 82,456.06 82,456.06
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0223 0.0223
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 82,264.98 82,264.98
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 82,264.98 82,264.98
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 191.08 191.08
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 82,264.98 82,264.98
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 82,264.98 82,264.98
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 110.32 110.32
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 110.32 110.32
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 82,154.66 82,154.66
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 82,154.66 82,154.66

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 10,374.44 10,374.44
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0028 0.0028
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,329.23 10,329.23
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,329.23 10,329.23
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 45.21 45.21
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,329.23                    10,329.23
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,329.23 10,329.23
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 13.22 13.22
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 13.22 13.22
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,316.01                    10,316.01
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,316.01 10,316.01

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 76,501.13 76,501.13
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0207 0.0207
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 76,362.56 76,362.56
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 76,362.56 76,362.56
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 138.57 138.57
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 76,362.56 76,362.56
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 76,362.56 76,362.56
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 102.45 102.45
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 102.45 102.45
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 76,260.11 76,260.11
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 76,260.11 76,260.11

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 1 CLACK COUNTY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30020800

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4012 2.4012
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 498,222.15 498,222.15
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1350 0.1350
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 498,016.68 498,016.68
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 498,016.68 498,016.68
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 205.47 205.47
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 498,016.68                  498,016.68
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 498,016.68 498,016.68
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 671.51 671.51
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 671.51 671.51
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 497,345.17 497,345.17
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 497,345.17 497,345.17

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,544.97 14,544.97
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0039 0.0039
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 14,387.15 14,387.15
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 14,387.15 14,387.15
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 157.82 157.82
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 14,387.15                    14,387.15
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 14,387.15 14,387.15
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 18.96 18.96
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 18.96 18.96
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 14,368.19                    14,368.19
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 14,368.19 14,368.19

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH OREGON CITY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30130000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.9629 4.9629
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,029,746.25 1,029,746.25
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2791 0.2791
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,029,603.38 1,029,603.38
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,029,603.38 1,029,603.38
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 142.87 142.87
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,029,603.38               1,029,603.38
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,029,603.38 1,029,603.38
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1,388.83 1,388.83
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1,388.83 1,388.83
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,028,214.55               1,028,214.55
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,028,214.55 1,028,214.55

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,685,964,551             3,685,964,551        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 20,043.42 20,043.42
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0054 0.0054
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 19,904.21 19,904.21
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 19,904.21 19,904.21
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 139.21 139.21
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 19,904.21 19,904.21
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 19,904.21 19,904.21
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 26.39 26.39
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 26.39 26.39
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 19,877.82 19,877.82
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 19,877.82 19,877.82

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,689,012,464             3,689,012,464        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 258,154,080
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 207,488,817 207,488,817       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,348.68 1,348.68
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0003 0.0003
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,106.70 1,106.70
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,106.70 1,106.70
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 241.98 241.98
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,106.70 1,106.70
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,106.70 1,106.70
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.13 1.13
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.13 1.13
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,105.57 1,105.57
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,105.57 1,105.57

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 3,273,094.60 0.00 3,273,094.60 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.89 0.00 0.8867 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,271,030.89 0.00 3,271,030.89
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,271,030.89 0.00 3,271,030.89
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 2,063.71 0.00 2,063.71
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,271,030.89 0.00 3,271,030.89
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,271,030.89 0.00 3,271,030.89
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 4,407.28 0.00 4,407.28
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 4,407.28 0.00 4,407.28
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,266,623.61 0.00 3,266,623.61
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,266,623.61 0.00 3,266,623.61

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	OREGON CITY

